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Garmin Round Denmark Race 2025

TackSails-Jager
Beluga

XAR
Rose of Sweden
Frida

Toke
Wuchtbrumme

ORC results 2025

Only 7 boats had a valid ORC certificat

Race time *
hrs min
120 0
111 50
105 47
116 23
111 32
122 43
124 36

sec
32
52
12
28
23
54
51

hrs/sec

432000
399600
378000
417600
399600
439200
446400

min/sec

0
3000
2820
1380
1920
2580
2160

sec

32
52
12
28
23
54
51

ET

432032
402652
380832
419008
401543
441834
448611

TCCA

0,8342
1,0181
1,1073
1,0124
1,0935
1,0087
1,0136

CT/sec

360401
409940
421695
424204
439087
445678
454712

* For singlehand competitors: 8 hours per "pit stop" has been deducted from their actual race time as required in the rest time rule.



